BB RBERFEREEEDILER
WH 4R 20234F 1L BT 2 A BE VLI LR D ALTR TR MR e 2 TR T4

1 2 3 4 5
Qg ps | BRSO BEREIRIRS | e pommprman | i CREEARAT | RN REA R
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W ex| ex| ox| ox] o5 P vx] x| o] ex| x| | eal ex] va] vx| ex] | ex[ex] ex] ex| v | ex v ex[ex] v v

1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 &

H%
JEIES;J}‘:?E 15.00 | 15.00 (15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 |15.00|15.00 |15.00 | 15.00 |15.00 {15.00 {15.00 |15.00]15.00 |15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 {15.00 |15.00 |15.00 | 15.00 |15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 {15.00 |15.00 |15.00 | 15.00

WiH®RT
1043

10.00 |10.00 {10.00 | 10.00 {10.00 |10.00 {10.00|10.00]10.00]10.00 [10.00 |10.00 {10.00 {10.00 |10.00]10.00 |10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 {10.00 {10.00|10.00]10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 |10.00 {10.00{10.00 |10.00 |10.00

3 | TFEEI1043) 16.006.00 |6.00 |6.00 |6.00 |6.00 |10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 {10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 [10.00

) G5
J't_ll/‘ikd\ 6.0016.0016.0016.0016.006.00 [10.0010.00{10.00]10.00]10.00]10.00[10.00{10.00|10.00{10.00]10.00]10.00]10.00[10.0010.00|10.00{10.00]10.00]10.00]10.0010.00|10.00 {10.00 |10.00

4
04
78 A5 5

5 Ezf;;;; 15.00 115.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 |15.00|15.00 |15.00 |15.00]15.00|15.00]15.00|15.0015.00]15.0015.0015.00|12.00(12.00]12.00]12.00]12.00{12.0015.00]15.00|15.00]15.00|15.00|15.00

6 BT 7 5% A 4.20 14.20 (4.30 |14.40 (4.50 14.32 (4.80 {4.80 {4.70 [5.00 [5.00 {4.86 [4.80 [4.60 |4.70 |5.00 |5.00 |4.82 |4.80 |4.80 |4.70 |5.00 |5.00 |4.86 |4.80 |4.80 |4.70 |5.00 |5.00 |4.86

N
7 B SIER (8 6.00{6.00 [6.00 {6.20 [6.00 |6.04 |7.10|7.10|7.10|7.30[7.00 |7.12 7.10 (7.10 (7.10 [7.30 [7.00 {7.12 [5.60 [5.60 [5.60 [5.80 [5.50 5.62 7.40 [7.40 (7.40|7.60 |7.00 |7.36

73

Jits T A AL R it T
8 YL 4.8014.80 (4.9015.00 5.00 14.90 [5.00 {5.00 [5.10 5.20 [5.00 [5.06 {4.90 {4.90 |4.90 |5.10 |5.00 |4.96 |4.80 |4.80 |4.90 |5.00 |5.00 |4.90|5.20 |5.20 15.10 |5.40 |5.00 |5.18

LO/NN

KL 7.00(7.00]7.10 (7.00[7.00 |7.02|8.50|8.50|8.508.30[8.00 [8.36 [9.50 [9.00 {9.30 (9.30 [9.00 [9.22 [8.50 [8.50 [8.50 {8.30 {6.00 [7.96 {9.50 {9.50 {9.30 {9.30 {8.00 {9.12

)My

(849 5.5015.5015.60 (5.70 15.50 (5.56 |7.0017.00 |7.10|7.20 |7.00 |7.06 | 7.00 | 7.00 |7.10 | 7.20 | 7.00 |7.06 | 7.00 | 7.00 | 7.10 | 7.20 | 7.00 | 7.06 | 6.80 [6.80 [6.80 [7.00 [6.80 |6.84
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15 95 R AR VE 1373

CREAM10040) 79.84 92.46 93.18 87.40 93.36
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TUH 2K 2023530 BHTH 8 A B IR IR 28 /N AL AT K I R My o™ 2 TR it L4 b
6 7 8 9 11
- IR . SilE P AE ] TAEA N g . i . _
BB | o e st | ORI | g nammpraman | s (L5 B B A TR 24 7
HE WA TR ER| TR TR TR | P TR | TX| X | X | TX| P X | TX| X | TX| X | Y| X | TX| TF| TX| TX| P X | TX| X | TX| TX|FH
1 2 3 4 5 'iER 1 2 3 4 5 'iER 1 2 3 4 5 'iER 1 2 3 4 5 'iER 1 2 3 4 5 ViR
i &M
1 (1549 15.00[15.00[15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 [ 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 [15.00 |15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 ] 15.00 | 15.00 |15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00
iH AT
2 (1040 10.00 [10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 {10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 {10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 {10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 {10.00 [ 10.00 |10.00 | 10.00 {10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 {10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00
3| TAEZIG1043) 110.00]10.00]10.00 |10.00 |10.00 |10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 |10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 8.00 |8.00 |8.00 |8.00 |8.00 |8.00 | 10.00 [10.00 [10.00 [10.00 |10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 [ 10.00 | 10.00 [10.00
bk &5
4 (1040 6.00 [6.0016.00 [6.00 [{6.00 |6.00 |10.00 {10.00 ]10.00 |10.00 | 10.00 |10.00 | 8.00 [8.00 |8.00 |8.00 |8.00 |8.00 |10.00 | 10.00|10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 |10.00[10.00 {10.00 | 10.00 [10.00
B U 22 a0
5 Eﬁ;{;)ﬁ 15.00 15.00|15.00 | 15.00 {15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [ 15.00 [ 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [ 15.00 [ 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [ 15.00 [ 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [ 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [ 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00
N —
6 Hﬂj}iﬁ?ﬁ;fk% 4.8014.70 14.70 {5.00 |5.00 |4.84 |4.20 {4.20 [4.30 |14.40 |4.50 (4.32 |4.80|4.80 {4.70 |5.00 [5.00 |4.86 {4.80 [4.80|4.70 |5.00 {5.00 |4.86 |4.80 |5.00 [4.70 |5.00 |5.00 {4.90
A S PR (8
7 ) 6.4016.50 (6.40(6.40 16.50 |6.44 [5.60 |5.60 |5.60 |5.80 [5.50 |5.62 |6.00 [6.00 [6.00 |6.20 |5.80 [6.00 [6.80 |6.80 |6.80 [7.00 |6.50 |6.78 [5.60 |5.60 |5.60 |5.80 [5.80 |5.68
it T A K e T
8 YL 5.1015.10(5.105.30(5.00 |5.12 [5.00 |[5.00|5.10 |5.20 {5.00 |5.06 |5.00 {5.00 |5.10 |5.20 |5.00 {5.06 |5.50 |5.50 |5.60 |[5.70 |5.50 |5.56 {6.00 |[6.00 |6.00 |6.20 [5.50 |5.94
TR WANRY
9 LA g 8.00(8.108.107.8018.00 {8.00 |7.50]7.50|7.60(7.307.00 |7.38 {8.00 |8.00|8.10|7.80(7.50|7.88 |8.50 [{8.50 [8.50|8.30|8.00 (8.36 [7.5017.50 |7.50 (7.307.00 |7.36
(10%45) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. E > A A
10 Iﬂ(ﬁéﬁ;)faﬁm 7.0017.00(7.107.2017.00 |7.06 {6.00 |[6.50 |16.20 |6.20 [6.00 |6.18 |6.00 {6.30 [6.20 |6.20 |6.00 {6.14 [6.00 |6.00 |6.20 [6.20 |6.00 |6.08 [ 7.00 |7.00 |7.10 |7.20 |7.00 |7.06
>z AL AN = =07 = AN
Fi %5 BT HT39) 87.46 88.56 85.94 91.64 90.94

G 310073




B REARITEGEEWMLER

G#45310043)

T H 2 8K: 2023510 FH T4 90 B DL PR 2R /N AB I R iR M ey 8 R it L H3As
12 13 14 15 16
T o VAN R % AZ i 74N AN .
B Bt R | AT A ﬁgﬁj“ﬁ'ﬁ U 11113 B AT I T 24 7 R AR | PRE U‘iﬁ'ﬂﬂ IMAIRE | o s b e e AT TR A A
HEHNE ER|EFK|EFRK| ER|EFX| P EF | 5| EF| 5| 5P| 5| 5| 5| 5| 5| Y| 5| 5| 5| 5| 5| P3| 5| 5| 5| 5| 5| Y
1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 1B
WiHAH
1 (15%) 15.00115.00115.00]15.0015.00]15.0015.00115.00|15.00115.00]15.0015.00]15.00|15.0015.00]15.00]15.00]15.0015.00]115.00]15.0015.00]15.0015.00]15.00]15.0015.00]15.00]15.00]15.00
T AT,
2 (lOéj\) 10.00110.00110.00}10.0010.00]10.0010.00110.0010.00(10.00]10.00{10.00]10.00{10.00(10.00]10.00]10.00]10.0010.00]110.00]10.0010.00]10.00{10.00]10.00]10.00(10.00]10.00]10.001]10.00
3 | TEXDN104) 16.0016.00[6.00(6.00 {6.00 {6.00 |10.00]10.00|10.00 [10.00 [10.00 {10.00 {10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 [6.00 {6.00 [6.00 |6.00 |6.00 |6.00 |6.00 |[6.00 [6.00 [6.00 {6.00 |6.00
4 iﬁlig%;” 8.00 |3.00 [8.00 8.00 |8.00 [8.00 {10.00 | 10.00 [ 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 {10.00 | 8.00 [8.00 |8.00 |8.00 [8.00 |8.00 [6.00 {6.00 |6.00 [6.00 |6.00 |6.00 |8.00 |3.00 [8.00 {8.00 |8.00 [8.00
78 A 2= 0k
5 Ezfg;;)a 15.00115.00115.00]15.0015.00]15.0015.00115.00|15.00115.00]15.0015.00]12.00(12.00112.00]12.0012.00]12.0012.00]112.00]12.0012.00]12.0012.00]15.00]15.0015.00]15.00]15.00]15.00
P——
6 ﬁmg?@;)fzk% 4.80 [4.80 {470 |5.00 [5.00 |4.86 [4.20 [4.20 |4.30 [4.40 |4.50 |4.32 [4.20 |4.20 [4.30 |4.40 |4.50 [4.32 |4.20 |4.20 [4.30 |4.40 |4.50 |4.32 |4.20 [4.20 |4.30 |4.40 |4.50 |4.32
A (8
7 e 4.90 [5.00{4.905.10 [5.00 |4.98 |5.20 [5.20 |5.20 [5.40 |5.50 |5.30 [5.20 |5.20 | 5.20 | 5.40 |5.00 [5.20 |4.90 |4.90 [4.90 |5.10 |5.00 [4.96 |5.20 |5.20 |5.20 | 5.40 |5.00 |5.20
it 1 A A i 1
8 |7 itk [5:00]5.00[5.10(5.20 [5.00 5.06 [5.00 5.0 [5.10{5.20 [5.00 |5.06 [4.80 |4.80 |4.80 5.00 |5.00 [4.88 |4.80 [4.80 |4.80 [5.00 |5.00 4.88 |4.90 4.90 [4.90 [5.10|5.00 |4.96
LOZNN
o | HEAFIEI | 008,00 [8.10(7.80 |7.50 [7.887.00 |7.00 [7.10|7.00 |7.00 [7.02 |7.00 | 7.30 |7.10 |7.00 | 7.20 [7.12 |7.00 | 7.20 |7.10 |7.00 | 7.20 |7.10 |7.50 | 7.50 | 7.60 | 7.30 | 7.80 | 7.54
o T |8:00{8.00(8.10|7.80{7.50 7.8 |7.00{7.00 7.10 [7.00{7.00 7.02 |7.00{7.30 7.10 |7.007.20 7.12 |7.00|7.20 {710 |7.00|7.20|7.10 |7.50 | 7.50 | 7.60 |7.30 | 7.80 | 7.
. E N 4 A
10 Iﬂ(ﬁé‘%ﬁaﬁm 6.80 |6.80 [6.80 |7.00 |6.80 |6.84 |6.00 [6.00 |6.20 |6.20 6.00 |6.08 [6.00 {6.00 |6.20 [6.20 |6.00 |6.08 [6.50 |6.50 |6.50 |6.70 |6.50 | 6.54 |6.00 |6.30 |6.20 | 6.20 |6.00 |6.14
>z A > AN
% BBOR VP 5397 83.62 87.78 82.60 76.80 82.16
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TiH A HR: 2023410 FH 1144 DA BRI G /N AGTR RK il e K ey 8 AR it CAA bR
17 18 19 20 21
% R G 2 WYL 850 T3 A2 18 e st i TR A . s .
R - T B e el [ e e T I g I s P
HE WA THR|IEXR|TF|EX|TF || TF | K| TX| X | X | P X | TR X | TX| X | P X | TX| X | TX| X | P8 X | 5| X | TF| % | 8
1| 2345 |@E]] 1] 21345 ||@&||1|2]|3]4] 5|4 12|3)|4]|s5|4E]12]3]|4]|5]|H
I H 4 5
1 (1549 15.00|15.0015.00 | 15.00 [15.00 [15.00 [15.00 [ 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 |15.00 [ 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 [ 15.00 |15.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 [15.00 | 15.00 |15.00 [ 15.00
WiH &L
2 (1040 10.00 |10.00 ] 10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 [10.00 {10.00 [ 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 {10.00 [ 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 [10.00 [ 10.00 [ 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 [ 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 [ 10.00
3 | TAEZI1043) 18.00(8.00 |8.00 |8.00 |8.00 |8.00 |6.00 |6.00 |6.00 |16.00 |16.00 |6.00 |10.00 |10.00|10.00|10.00 [10.00 |10.00 |10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 | 10.00 [10.00 [10.00 | 8.00 [8.00 [8.00 [8.00 [8.00 |8.00
bk &5
4 RIS 10.00]10.00 [10.00 {10.00 ]10.00 [10.00 | 6.00 |16.00 |6.00 |6.00 |6.00 [6.00 |10.00[10.00 {10.00 |10.00 [10.00 {10.00 |10.00 [10.00 [ 10.00 |10.00 [10.00 {10.00 |6.00 |[6.00 |6.00 |6.00 |6.00 |6.00
7R Ul [2 2%
5 Efg{;; 15.00|15.00]15.00 [ 15.00 [15.00 [15.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [0.00 [12.00 [12.00 {12.00 | 12.00 | 12.00 | 12.00 | 12.00 [12.00 [12.00 | 12.00 [ 12.00 | 12.00 | 12.00 | 12.00 [ 12.00 | 12.00 | 12.00 [ 12.00
N —
6 Hﬂj}%ﬁ?&gﬁsﬁ 3.60[3.60 (3.70 [3.80 |4.00 |3.74 |14.20 |4.20 [4.30 (4.40 [4.50 |4.32 |5.40|5.40 |5.50 |5.60 [5.50 (5.48 [4.80 |5.80 |4.70 |5.00 [5.00 [5.06 [3.60 {3.60 |3.70 |3.80 |4.00 |3.74
A SRR (8
7 ) 5.6015.60(5.605.80(5.50]5.62 (5.405.40]5.40|5.60 (5.50 |5.46 |7.40(7.407.40|7.60 |7.50 [7.46 |7.90|7.80 |4.90 [5.10 |5.00 |6.14 {4.90 [4.90 [4.90 |5.10 |5.00 |4.96
it T A R it T
8 YL 5.005.00 (5.00{5.2015.50 |5.14 16.00 |6.00 [6.10 [6.20 [6.00 [6.06 |5.00 |5.00 |5.00 [5.20 [5.00 (5.04 {8.00 |8.00 |7.10|7.70 |7.50 [7.66 [6.00 [{6.00 |6.10 |6.20 |6.00 |6.06
TR WANRY
9 KL 7.5017.50 (7.60{7.30|7.80]7.5417.507.50|7.60 |7.30 [7.80 [7.54 ]19.5019.50 19.30 [9.30 [9.00 {9.32 {8.00 |9.50 |7.00 |7.00 |7.50 |7.80 |7.00 (7.10 [7.00 | 7.00 |7.50 | 7.12
(10%45) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
S B it T4 it
10 (844) 5.5015.50(5.50(5.70|5.50 |5.54 16.50 |6.50 [6.50 [6.70 [6.50 |6.54 | 7.00 |7.00 |7.10 [7.20 |7.00 [7.06 {7.50 | 7.60 |5.50 |5.70 [5.50 [6.36 5.00 {6.00 |5.10 |5.20 |5.00 |5.26
>z AL AN = =07 = AN
%5 RGO VEH 5391 85.58 66.92 91.36 90.02 78.14
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TH A HR: 202343 FHTIT 4 20 A B IR 2R /N AL ] R Tl 4 R Hr ol 2 LA it L3 b
22 23 24 25 26
s /_\' R MW/ Dy » > = PSS = P S —— = P Sepe —— = P e =
BN AMBSS | pp s @ A IRA R | s s TREBERAR | DS AR TRREERAT | P2 ARS= TREARAR | tX - AREH TREGRAR
FEHE sl vx|ex| ex| ey ex| vx| v x| vx| vx| | x| vz x| vz sxw| vx| v x| vx| v x| vz v vz x| vz w5 v x| T
1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 1B
1 F 230
1 (15%) 15.00115.00115.00]15.0015.00]15.0015.00115.00|15.00115.00]15.0015.00]15.00|15.0015.00]15.00]15.00]15.0015.00]115.00]15.0015.00]15.0015.00]15.00]15.0015.00]15.00]15.00]15.00
TiHST
2 (10§j\> 10.00110.00110.00}10.0010.00]10.0010.00110.0010.00(10.00]10.00{10.00]10.00{10.00(10.00]10.00]10.00]10.0010.00]110.00]10.0010.00]10.00{10.00]10.00]10.00(10.00]10.00]10.001]10.00
3 If%”ﬁ%lﬁl()ﬁ‘) 10.00110.00110.00}10.0010.00]10.00}10.00110.0010.00(10.00]10.0010.00]10.00{10.00(10.00]}10.00]10.00]10.00{10.00110.00]}10.00}10.00]10.00{10.00]10.00]10.00(10.00]10.00]10.001]10.00
Aol
4 (10§j\) 10.00110.00110.00}10.0010.00]10.00}10.00110.0010.00(10.00]10.0010.00]10.00{10.00(10.00]10.00]10.00]10.0010.00110.00]10.0010.00]10.00{10.00]10.00]10.00(10.00]10.00]10.001]10.00
7 U [ 2%
5 Ezfg;;; 12.00112.00112.00]12.0012.00]12.0015.00115.00|15.00115.00]15.0015.00]15.00|15.00115.00]15.00115.00]15.0015.00]115.00]15.0015.00]15.0015.00]15.00]15.00115.00]15.00]15.00]15.00
m—
6 Hﬂj}%ﬁ%};)ﬁgﬁ 4.2014.2014.30|4.4014.50 |4.32|5.4015.4015.50 (5.60|5.00 |5.38 |4.80 |4.20 14.30 {4.40 [4.50 |4.44 |4.20 |4.20 |4.30 |4.40 |4.50 |4.32 |4.20 |4.20 |4.30 |4.40 (4.50 |4.32
S (8
7 ) 5.6015.6015.6015.80(5.5015.62|6.80]7.8016.80(7.0017.0017.0817.2017.20(7.2017.4017.00]7.2016.40 (6.40 16.4016.60 |6.50 16.46 {5.2015.2015.20 15.40 |5.00 {5.20
RN
8 YH A% 5.0015.005.0015.2015.50 (5.14 |8.00 |8.00(7.007.7017.50 |7.64 |7.50 15.50 {5.8015.70 15.80 16.06 |5.00 |5.00 |5.10|5.20 |5.50 |5.16 |5.00 |5.00 |5.10 (5.20 |5.50 |5.16
WA
9 LA i 7.5017.5017.4017.30(7.8017.5017.5019.5017.40(7.3017.8017.90 |8.0017.00(7.1017.0017.5017.3217.50(7.5017.4017.3017.807.50{7.00]7.00]7.00]7.0017.20 |7.04
RS 50 (7.50]7.40(7.30 |7.80 |7.50 |7.50 |9.50 [7.40 | 7.30 [7.80 | 7.90 | 8.00 | 7.00 |7.10 | 7.00 |7.50 [7.32 | 7.50 [7.50 | 7.40 |7.30 | 7.80 |7.50 | 7.00 | 7.00 |7.00 | 7.00 [7.20 | 7.
R T
10 (849 7.0017.0017.1017.2017.00(7.06 |7.2017.50(7.50|7.4017.00(7.3216.8016.80(7.007.0016.80]6.88|6.8016.80]6.807.006.80]6.84 [6.506.5016.50(6.706.50 |16.54
>z A2 A==/ =AY
95 SOV T 153) 86.64 95.32 91.90 90.28 88.26
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WH ZFR: 2023530 BH T & 2 o B TR IR 26/ AT R F-Il e KM o 48 LA e L 48 br
27 28 29 30 31
< T R L . . . . . T ERERE — T . .
BORLEHEA T | st s IR A 7 s — A R IR A 7 e R G As | TR @%;% BH | et~ memamad
HENE x| x| o] x| v || T tx] B x| SR || T x| tu| bR tu| | tu| x| tx| tx| tx| | tx] x| t5] tx] €5 T
1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 & 1 2 3 4 5 1B
T H 25
1 (15%) 15.00115.00115.00]15.0015.00]15.0015.00115.00|15.00115.00]15.0015.00]15.00|15.0015.00]15.00]15.00]15.0015.00]115.00]15.0015.00]15.0015.00]15.00]15.0015.00]15.00]15.00]15.00
TiHRT
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—
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S (8
7 ) 7.4017.4017.4017.60(7.5017.467.00]7.007.00(7.2017.00]7.04 16.006.00 [6.0016.206.00 |6.04 |6.00 [{6.3016.0016.20 16.00 |6.10 {6.80 16.80 |6.80]7.00|7.00 [6.88
T T
8 YH A% 4.8014.8014.80(5.0015.00(4.8814.9014.90(4.8015.1015.0014.9415.00(5.0015.105.2015.0015.06(5.3015.305.3015.5015.00(5.2815.0015.6015.1015.20(5.00 |5.18
WA
9 LA i 9.0019.0019.00 [8.80[8.5018.86 19.5019.5019.30{9.3019.00 19.32 19.50 19.50 {9.30 19.30 19.00 |9.32 |7.00 {7.00 |7.10 |7.00 |7.00 |7.02 {9.50 19.50 19.30 |9.30 [9.50 (9.42
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I H 4 5
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7R Ul [2 2%
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